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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Павел Катюха: «России не грозит разрыв отношений с Евросоюзом» / Комментарии эксперта Бизнес-школы Финансового университета при Павительстве РФ П. Катюхи. — Текст: электронный // Финансовая газета: [сайт]. – 2021. – URL: https://fingazeta.ru/people/interview/469322.- Дата публикации: 17.02.2021 — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/art2021/bv80.pdf>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Last day
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 30 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 365 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
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